
CHALFONT ST PETER TENNIS CALENDAR   WINTER LEAGUES 2019/20

Fixtures 2019/20 Day
Home 

Match

Mens 1

Division 3

Mens 2

Division 6

Mens 3

Division 7

Ladies 1

Division 6

Men's1

Singles

Div 2

FCWL

Medley 1

Division 2

FCWL

Medley 2

Division 5

Bucks SuperVets

Div 1

Format 2-pair doubles 2-pair doubles 2-pair doubles 2-pair doubles 2-men
Mixed, 2 ladies, 

2 men

Mixed, 2 ladies, 

2 men

Mixed, 2 ladies, 

2 men

28/09/2019 Sat H
Aylesbury

10am H

29/09/2019 Sun
Stoke Poges

1pm A

05/10/2019 Sat H
Chesham 1879

10am H

06/10/2019 Sun H
Stoke Park

1pm H

H. Wycombe

Tues 8th Oct, 

10am A

12/10/2019 Sat

13/10/2019 Sun H
Stoke Poges M1

1pm H

GX Dukes Wood

1pm A

19/10/2019 Sat  
Penn & TG

1pm A

Stoke Park

10am A

20/10/2019 Sun
Wolverton

1pm A

Burnham

Weds 23rd Oct 

10am H

26/10/2019 Sat H
Little Chalfont

12noon A

Great Missenden

10am H

27/10/2019 Sun

02/11/2019 Sat H
GX Dukes Wood

10am H

GX Bull Lane

1pm A



03/11/2019 Sun

09/11/2019 Sat H
Little Chalfont

10am H

10/11/2019 Sun H
Horsenden

1pm H

Newport Pagnell

1pm A

Chesham Bois

Tues 12th Nov

10:30am H

16/11/2019 Sat H
Coleshill

10am H

17/11/2019 Sun

23/11/2019 Sat

24/11/2019 Sun H

Farnham 

Common

1pm A

Beaconsfield 2

1pm H

30/11/2019 Sat

01/12/2019 Sun H
Chesham Bois

1pm H

07/12/2019 Sat

08/12/2019 Sun H
Burnham

1pm A

Beaconsfield 

1pm H

Halton

Weds 11th Dec

11am A

14/12/2019 Sat x x x x x x x x x

15/12/2019 Sun H
Richings Park

1pm H

21/12/2019 Sat

22/12/2019 Sun

04/01/2020 Sat



05/01/2020 Sun
Milton Keynes

1pm A

DL Milton 

Keynes

Weds 11th Jan

11am A

11/01/2020 Sat
Naphill

10:30am A

12/01/2020 Sun
Horsenden

10:30am A

DL Beaconsfield

11am A

18/01/2020 Sat
Great Missenden

12noon A

19/01/2020 Sun H
Stony Stratford 2

1pm H

25/01/2020 Sat
Marlow

1pm A

Stony Stratford 3

1pm A

26/01/2020 Sun
Richings Park

11am A

01/02/2020 Sat H
Chesham 1879

10am H

02/02/2020 Sun H
Milton Keynes

1pm H

08/02/2020 Sat H
High Wycombe

10am H

09/02/2020 Sun

15/02/2020 Sat

16/02/2020 Sun

DL Milton 

Keynes

A 1pm

Beaconsfield 1

1pm A



22/02/2020 Sat H
Horsenden

10:30am H

23/02/2020 Sun
DL Beaconsfield

11am A

29/02/2020 Sat

01/03/2020 Sun H
Prestwood

1pm H

07/03/2020 Sat H
Chesham 1879

10am H

08/03/2020 Sun

14/03/2020 Sat

15/03/2020 Sun

21/03/2020 Sat H
Chesham Bois

10am H

22/03/2020 Sun

28/03/2020 Sat

29/03/2020 Sun

04/04/2020 Sat

05/04/2020 Sun

Team Captain Mike Bird Anu Sekhri
Adrian 

Radulescu
Angela Cranston Ed Ibrahim Therese Cooklin Carolyn Edwards Paul Clarke

 


